
LOT 5 BLOCK 6 COUNTRY CLUB ESTAT

WD 1129-156, DC 1129-783, WD 113

GUESS LYNNE
486 SW TULAROSA LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07155-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/
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01/31/2017 BC 0.22 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

140,713
725

18,500
159,938

0
159,938

0
159,938
159,938

0

162,010

1428/2586 1/25/2021 WD Q I 01 143,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARTLEY ROBERT L

GUESS LYNNE

1344/1065 9/18/2017 WD Q I 01 84,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMOTHY A HYBART, CHA

ROBERT L HARTLEY
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30755 MAINT/ALTR 30 01/30/2013

HX Base Yr

472 SE GOLF CLUB AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,553 116.8200 130.84 203,195 1966 1995 0 0 0 30.75 69.25

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1474

BAS 1,474 100 1,474 133,554

FCP 240 25 60 5,436

FOP 62 30 19 1,722

1,776 1,553 140,713

BAS= W57 S25 FCP= S12 E20 N12 W20$ E20 FOP= S3 E14 N8 W4 S5
W10$ E10 N5 E4 S8 E23 N28$.
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20
FOP

3

14

8

4

5

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 14 14 1.00 UT 250.00 250.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 125

725

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2140.00 70.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


